ATICO MINING CORP

ATICO MINING CORP

ISIN: CA0475591099

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 20:29:15

Price
0.165 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

3.13% (0.01)

CA0475591099

ATY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.15 CAD (1,500)
0.17 CAD (2,000)
0.16 CAD

0.165 CAD

0.16 CAD

0.16 CAD
0.161658 CAD
3,016

487.56

3

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.80

0.70

0.60

0.50

0.40

0.30

0.20

010

LA
W v

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0475591099&ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397998b72bc2f29ed93cbb8d934f96e1745686d5149d09de726f49b7e5c4462f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=105174764c41f7996&time=1719520038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fa49d8d6db09d8941824b68a31bb379273973647b6c10c62be74d4b6576665b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d4b48daba7ea6dde&time=1719520038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62fbcdf48f7b4e416ecf48a961a2b9f4adda2ec2bcbe234d62eeb3eb42c7fbf9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a101423ae5c64c84&time=1719520038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e711ef6f049eb11434ae120ebf40e7b66d72e8d497a860c45502e09ee16abc0&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=172fdf01f84a24360&time=1719520038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=031b7ade2863eacd58d8c5f92983ad972e853e9e2b306411fbcd728c862dacf9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6332a7a186c4c6e0&time=1719520038&tool=RSC

ATICO MINING CORP

Details

2024/06/26 20:29:15

Price
0.165 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 3.13% (0.01)

CA0475591099

ATY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

13 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.15 CAD (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.17 CAD (2,000)
Open 0.16 CAD
High 0.165 CAD
Low 0.16 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.16 CAD
VWAP 0.161658 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,016
Trading volume 487.56
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.38% -17.95% -72.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 -0.04 -0.43
Beta -0.77 -0.36 0.56
Volatility  96.16 89.19 80.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.180 CAD (12,143
0.212 CAD (28,084
0.182 CAD (41,991

0.159 CAD (38,342

0.105 CAD (2024/01/02
0.270 CAD (2024/04/04
0.095 CAD (2023/11/29

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.11 EUR
26
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 20:29 0.165 CAD
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 0.085 EUR
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 0.114 EUR
26
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 21:55 0.0875 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
0.270 CAD (2024/04/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78750633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459200941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61122388

ATICO MINING CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

26

2024/06/ 21:40 0.139USD 0.00
25

2024/06/ 19:30 0.094 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794768

ATICO MINING CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ATICO MINING CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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